Index to Deeds, Etc.,, Rockingham County, Virginia. Grantees.

Grantees ABCDEF G H . JGII?IEN?\};“; o PO R%V%ENUN\?\M\;SX Yz Grantors Book  Page Inlgtlffmfm Revosaon
Croushor'n John In trust for &c Niller G H & wife 8 438 Deed Feb 25 1872
i -
do John In trust for &c Miller G H & wife 8 440 Deed Feb 23 1872
do

John | Miller Jemes J & wife 9 365 B &S  Jan 13 1873



Book

13 -
14

20

<8
59
42

47
55
56
56
56

59
60
64

' ) . - " ~ . . . .
478 Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.
! e " ’ Gl S ' GIV N S ’ 1\ .
Grantees | AnCD ETG N | RN o PORSTUYVWX Y 7 Grantors
Croushorn &ci ~ John Tr "Ritchie Peter & wife
do &c;Cathaﬁine Lydia .Croushorn George's Tst
,David B Margaret
= John
do ‘Anne Eliza ‘Plecker Samuel & wife
do ‘George Robinson Willism A &c
Adam D ‘
Crousehorn & G L Ch Tr ‘McCall Wm P & wife
Croushorn & H V EGrottoes Compsany The
do .G S --John's Estate-- Agreement among heirs
‘Ann E
HC
do G S Croushorn John's Estate
‘Ann
H ¢
do f Mollle B Coyner L P & wife
do &e HV Cn Tr Grottoes Co The &e
do Adam B Croushorn J T's heirs
do A B Eye B F
, j
do ?George L Croushorn A B & wife
ds George L's heirs John T's heirs Croushorn Geo L &c's
: Lstate
do A B follie B Roller O B Spl Comr
do George S Croushorn A B & wife
do Lizzie Harris John T Spl Comr 66

do

n

George

Croushorn Adam B % wife 66

(Grantees.

Kind of

age
Pag i Instrument

s ¥

89 B & 8

19 rartition

109 B & S
2372 B & S
194 Bé&S
154 B &S
274

274 TPartition

444 B & S
128 B & S
271 B & S
272 B & 8
274 5 B &S
350 Partition
129 B & S
260 B & S
149 B & S
335 B & S

Jun

Ieb

Ooct

Mar

Mar
Dec

Nov

Nov

Nov

Oct

Apr

Apr

Apr

Nov
Jan
Oct

Aug
Oct

Date of
Recordation

10
20

12
19

15

30

30

20
16
19
19
19

1876
1877

J

i

1881

1883

1886
1890
1891

1891

1893
1896
1897
1897
1897

1898
1899
1900

1901
1901



Index to Deeds, Etc.,, Rockingham County, Virginia.

e e

IVE i GIVEN NAMES
Grantees ABCDEFGH I JCI;ENLN?\X}{k; 0 PORSTUVWXYZ Grantors
Croushorn { Annie E Rumsey A J & wife
do George S Tine G H & wife

Grantees.

Kind of
Instrument

Book  Page

70 257 B & S

77 259 B &8

Date of
Recordation

May 18 1903
Mey 11 1906



