

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES								Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation												
	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H						I	J	K	L	M	N	O	P	Q	R	S	T
Croushorn									John In trust for &c	Miller G H & wife	8	438	Deed	Feb 23 1872											
do									John In trust for &c	Miller G H & wife	8	440	Deed	Feb 23 1872											
do									John	Miller James J & wife	9	365	B & S	Jan 13 1873											

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES								Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation												
	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H						I	J	K	L	M	N	O	P	Q	R	S	T
Croushorn	&c								John	Tr			Ritchie Peter & wife	13	89	B & S	Jun 10 1876								
do	&c	Catharine							Lydia				Croushorn George's Est	14	19	Partition	Feb 20 1877								
		David B							Margaret																
									John																
do		Anne Eliza											Plecker Samuel & wife	20	109	B & S	Oct 12 1881								
do		George											Robinson William A &c	22	372	B & S	Mar 19 1883								
		Adam D																							
Crousehorn	&c	G L								Ch Tr			McCall Wm P & wife	28	194	B & S	Mar 3 1886								
Croushorn	&c	H V											Grottoes Company The	39	154	B & S	Dec 15 1890								
do		G S							--John's Estate--				Agreement among heirs	42	274		Nov 30 1891								
		Ann E																							
		H C																							
do		G S											Croushorn John's Estate	42	274	Partition	Nov 30 1891								
		Ann																							
		H C																							
do									Mollie B				Coyner L P & wife	47	444	B & S	Nov 20 1893								
do	&c	H V								Ch Tr			Grottoes Co The &c	55	128	B & S	Oct 16 1896								
do		Adam B											Croushorn J W's heirs	56	271	B & S	Apr 19 1897								
do		A B											Eye B F	56	272	B & S	Apr 19 1897								
do		George L											Croushorn A B & wife	56	274	B & S	Apr 19 1897								
do		George L's heirs							John W's heirs				Croushorn Geo L &c's Estate	59	350	Partition	Nov 9 1898								
do		A B							Mollie B				Roller O B Spl Comr	60	129	B & S	Jan 21 1899								
do		George S											Croushorn A B & wife	64	260	B & S	Oct 15 1900								
do									Lizzie				Harris John T Spl Comr	66	149	B & S	Aug 19 1901								
do		George S											Croushorn Adam B & wife	66	335	B & S	Oct 21 1901								

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES								GIVEN NAMES								Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation										
	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H	I	J	K	L	M	N	O	P						Q	R	S	T	U	V	W	X	Y	Z
Croushorn	A				E																						Rumsey A J & wife	70	257	B & S	May 18 1903
do						S																					Wine G H & wife	77	259	B & S	May 11 1906